ra 1 924.42 -1.09 934.83 918.19 88,360,165
FTSE 1 2237.66 -1.16 2265.72 222437 83,338,195
FTSEA l 554.08 -1.18 560.34 550.70 87,527,711
FTSEM 1 1548.46 -0.93 1564.79  1537.19 3,486,953
FTSEB 1 49791 -0.53 504.76 495.29 45,730,333
~ KiNHsHmETOXON %
AVOSIKEG 27 MTwTikég 80
3T0Bepég 52 Xwpig Kivnon 29
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
88,360,165 9,671,444 78,688,721
FTSE202 | 2240.00 -1.09 809.00  2221.50  2263.50
DTR203 - 665.2500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE203 T 2.4700 0.82 46 2.4700 2.5000
ALPHA20: 1.2700 -2.31 6,327 1.2700 1.3000
BELA203 | 13.0900 -2.60 245 13.0000  13.2700
CENER20: | 3.7900 -0.79 211 3.7300 3.8300
EEE203 | 29.1400 -1.22 35 29.1000  29.2400
ELLAKTOR — 1.2600 0.00 143 1.2400 1.2700
ELPE203 | 6.4600 -1.97 27 6.4600 6.6000
ETE203 T 3.4100 0.59 3,298 3.3700 3.4400
EUROB203 — 0.9900 0.00 564 0.9670 0.9950
EXAE203 | 3.9200 -2.00 12 3.9000 3.9300
EYDAP203 |  7.6200 -0.39 20 7.6000 7.6200
FOYRK20: |  4.1800 -3.69 304 4.1800 4.3300
GEKTERNA {  9.2700 -2.01 210 9.2100 9.3600
HT0203 | 17.1400 -0.70 39 16.9300  17.3900
INTRK203 | 1.7100 -1.72 129 1.7100 1.7800
LAMDA20: |  7.0000 -2.10 144 6.9000 7.1500
MIG203 | 0.0330 -2.94 130 0.0320 0.0340
MOH203 | 14.2800 -2.46 46 14.1700  14.5800
MYTIL203 | 15.1100 -1.31 500 14.9500  15.4500
OPAP203 | 12.9600 -2.78 100 12.9600  13.2000
PPA203 - 17.5900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
PPC203 | 8.6300 -2.38 287 8.5400 8.7400
TENERGY2 T 12.9600 1.81 31 12.7000  12.9700
TITC203 | 13.9600 -0.85 65 13.8500  14.1500
TPEIR203 | 1.4700 -0.68 2,954 1.4500 1.5000
vio203 |  4.6900 -2.09 238 4.6400 4.8000
EUR/USD T 1.1164 0.19 1.1121 1.1174 1.1143
EUR/GBP | 0.8324 -0.04 0.8305 0.8333 0.8327
EUR/JPY T 1285630  0.02 128.4480 128.8620
EUR/CHF T 1.0385 0.08 1.0359 1.0391 1.0377
EUR/AUD T 1.5944 0.57 1.5827 1.5979 1.5853
EUR/CAD T 1.4258 0.39 1.4177 1.4258 1.4202
CENER | 3.7750 -0.66 174,007  3.8300 3.7100
CNLCAP - 8.7500 0.00 10 8.7500 8.7500
TITC J 13.9000 -1.70 62,664  14.2000  13.8200
ABA= T 09760 4.61 176,128  0.9800 0.9400
ABE — 0.4640 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AMMHE {  2.4650 -0.60 121,760 2.5100 2.4450
AAMY | 2.1000 -0.94 2,900 2.1800 2.0600
ANDA ! 1.2750 -1.16 8,151,865 1.2970 1.2675
ANAPO - 7.8000 0.00 968 7.9000 7.8000
APAIT l 5.2900 -2.04 56,241 5.4400 5.2700
AIKO 4 22200 -0.89 19,410 2.2700 2.1900
AITAK 8.7000 0.00 725 8.9000 8.7000
ATEK — 04320 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT ! 01672 -1.42 184,047 0.1720 0.1660
ATTIKA | 1.1200 -1.75 9,015 1.1300 1.1200
BIO ! 4.7000 -0.74 189,518 4.7950 4.6050
BIOKA  — 1.4900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOZK ! 0.6460 -0.62 28,245 0.6500 0.6340
BOIY: | 1.9400 -1.02 365 1.9600 1.9400
BYTE ! 3.5700 -2.72 9,607 3.7100 3.5700
TEBKA T 1.2900 0.78 212 1.2900 1.2100
TEKTEPNA {  9.3000 -1.06 125,651 9.3600 9.1800
AAIO: T 3.2800 0.61 150 3.2800 3.1200
AEH ! 8.6200 -1.60 337,561 8.7500 8.5000
AOMIK 1 0.7520 -1.05 5,742 0.7540 0.7020
APOME | 0.4050 -1.94 12,013 0.4200 0.3960
EBPO® - 0.9400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

934.58
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920

915

910

YAAKO T
oEp T
AEBK T
ABA= T
MENTI T
ENIAK T
OAEZO T
KAIPOME T
Ensin- 1
one 1
TENEPT T
Movzk 1
sl )
MIr T
NAYD T
EAXAO1 T
ETE )
ANOA |
onan
MYTIA L
OTE N
EYPOB |
MMEAA |
new 4
AEH N
AAMAA
MOH |
EEE 4
TEKTEPN. |
TENEPT 1
BIO N

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD | 1,784.68
128.5410 XPD/USD | 2,326.96
XPT/USD { 1,004.38

EEE 4
EKTEP |
EABE  —
EATEK
EAIN

EAA
EANAKTC
EAME
EASTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP —
ENsIA T
ESYMB —
ETE 0
EYAN: -
EYAAN L
EYAIK
EYPQB |
EXAE |
IATP |
IKTIN T
INYAA L
INKAT |
INND T
INTEK |
INTEPKO {

0.1880
0.6300
0.4000
0.9760
4.8700
0.2520
6.8000
0.1612
4.7200
26.0000
12.9200
0.6580
0.7400
0.0340
1.1100
99.9000

3.4020
1.2750
12.9400
15.0900
17.1500
0.9760
12.9800
1.4680
8.6200
6.9900
14.1700
29.2000
9.3000
12.9200
4.7000

2237

29.2000
1.2200
5.9500
0.4790
1.9400
18.9200
1.2600
6.4300
2.3900
1.7700
1.9200
5.5200
4.7200
0.6200
3.4020
4.6400
7.5000
5.8600
0.9760
3.9400
1.7450
0.7630
1.4950
2.0500
4.5000
3.3600
7.0000

14.63
5.70
5.26
4.61
3.62
3.28
3.03
2.81
2.61
2.36
1.89
1.54
1.37
1.19
0.91
0.90

0.68
-1.16
-1.90
=1L il
-0.92
-0.63
-3.13
-0.81
-1.60
-1.83
-2.34
-1.58
-1.06
1.89
-0.74

-1.54
-0.57
-2.35
-1.95

-1.58
-2.79
0.00
-0.21
0.00
-0.42
0.40
-2.58
-2.45
0.57
-0.72
0.00
261
0.00
0.68

-0.53
-2.66
-0.63
-0.76
-3.59
0.13
-0.33
-1.44
0.45
-0.88
-1.41

7,760
9,740
500
176,128
1,663
8,000
1,100
537,700
70,612
605
76,587
30
4,779
1,474,412
349
27

26,805,790
10,436,768
6,208,089
5,923,448
5,297,684
4,594,964
4,383,464
3,892,811
2,903,237
1,882,477
1,832,207
1,175,176
1,164,407
977,078
892,638

22.30
1,780.30
2,261.62

995.23

40,292
6,670
539
16,182
0
5,137
216,396
129,569
10,917
4,929
213,879
12,503
70,612
15,000
7,888,420
2,114
106,347
32,099
4,679,354
57,827
23,884
122,604
5,006
59,694
900
44,946
706

0.1960
0.6300
0.4000
0.9800
4.9400
0.2520
6.8000
0.1620
4.8000
26.0000
12.9800
0.6580
0.7500
0.0340
1.1300
99.9000

3.4400
1.2970
13.2600
15.4400
17.4400
0.9958
13.4000
1.4980
8.7500
7.1400
14.6300
29.3800
9.3600
12.9800
4.7950

22.82

0.1850
0.5720
0.4000
0.9400
4.7700
0.2520
6.7500
0.1540
4.6000
25.3000
12.6000
0.6580
0.7150
0.0327
1.1000
99.9000

3.3620
1.2675
12.9400
14.9100
16.9150
0.9676
12.9700
1.4560
8.5000
6.8650
14.1600
29.0100
9.1800
12.6000
4.6050

Silver / $

1,799.46 Gold/$
2,384.84 Palladium
1,034.27 Platinium

29.3800
1.2800
6.0000
0.4800
0.0000

19.0000
1.2720
6.6700
2.4500
1.7800
1.9480
5.6800
4.8000
0.6500
3.4400
4.6400
7.6200
6.0800
0.9958
3.9600
1.8100
0.7650
1.5150
2.0800
4.5200
3.4900
7.0500

29.0100
1.2100
5.9000
0.4600
0.0000
18.6600
1.2360
6.4300
2.3600
1.7250
1.9000
5.4600
4.6000
0.6100
3.3620
4.5700
7.3900
5.7600
0.9676
3.8700
1.7200
0.7550
1.4500
2.0300
4.4000
3.2900
7.0000

onTPO
AKPIT
MIN

ANEK
®PIFO
IATP

BIOT

INAOT
MMEAA |
OPAK
REALCC 4
EKTEP {
AANAK |
BYTE |
EYNIK
MABIO

2.2000
0.5650
0.6200
0.0900
0.1660
1.7450
0.5600
0.6200
12.9800
4.1700
2.6000
1.2200
1.0600
3.5700
5.8600
0.5650

{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{

ANOA |
ETE 1T
EYPOB |
new |
mir
®BMEZ |
KAIPON T
onan {
MYTIA |
AEH
MMEAA |
oTE | 17.1500
AAMBA L 6.9900
EAAAKT T 1.2600
EAXA | 1.9200

1.2750
3.4020
0.9760
1.4680
0.0340
0.0683
0.1612
12.9400
15.0900
8.6200
12.9800

DJ | 33,882.28
COMPX | 13,316.67
S&P500 | 4,315.58
DAX | 15,244.24
CAC40 | 6,921.65
NIKKEI 1 26,717.34

INTET T 0.9220
INTKA | 1.7180
KAMn | 2.1000
KAPEA | 280.0000
KEKP | 1.9160
KEMEN — 2.9400
KAM 0.6700
KMOA — 3.2200
KOPAE — 0.4930
KOYAA | 0.4340
KOYEZ | 18.9600
KPI {83000
KTHAA — 1.7800
KYPIO T 1.5650
AAMAA | 6.9900
AAMW/ —  21.0000
AANAK | 1.0600
AEBK T 0.4000
AEBM — 0.2980
AOTOz | 1.1200
AOYAH —  2.4000
AYK - 15500
MAOIO | 0.5650
MEBA — 2.0000
MENTI T 4.8700
MEPKO T 48.0000
MIr T 0.0340

=

-9.84
-8.87
-4.62
-4.26
-4.05
=235
-3.45
=24,115)
-3.13
-3.02
-2.99
-2.79
-2.75
-2.72
-2.66
-2.59

-1.16
0.68
-0.63
-0.81
1.19
-0.15
2.81
-1.90
-1.31
-1.60
-3.13
-0.92
-1.83
0.40

-0.82
-0.27
-0.25
-1.80
-1.45
2.09

0.22
-1.83
-0.94
-2.10
-0.62
0.00
-1.47
0.00
0.00
-1.81
-0.21
-2.35
0.00
0.64
-1.83
0.00
-2.75
5.26
0.00
-0.88
0.00
0.00
-2.59
0.00
3.62
0.42
1.19

21
2,030
1,310

13,021
176,761
23,884
4,700
194,327
335,177
172,160
12,642
6,670
504
9,607
32,099
951

8,151,865
7,888,420
4,679,354
2,638,690
1,474,412
821,311
537,700
475,108
391,508
337,561
335,177
309,420
270,846
216,396
213,879

2.2000
0.5650
0.6450
0.0900
0.1740
1.8100
0.5700
0.6300
13.4000
4.3100
2.7000
1.2800
1.0600
3.7100
6.0800
0.5650

2.2000
0.5650
0.6050
0.0880
0.1660
1.7200
0.5600
0.6100
12.9700
4.1700
2.5900
1.2100
1.0100
3.5700
5.7600
0.5400

1.2970
3.4400
0.9958
1.4980
0.0340
0.0697
0.1620
13.2600
15.4400
8.7500
13.4000
17.4400
7.1400
1.2720
1.9480

1.2675
3.3620
0.9676
1.4560
0.0327
0.0673
0.1540
12.9400
14.9100
8.5000
12.9700
16.9150
6.8650
1.2360
1.9000

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

10
50,755
6,404
20
2,755
248
13,365
140
0
11,127
33,498
31,466
10
5,870
270,846

4,264
951
2,829
1,663
11
1,474,412

Paris
Nikkei

0.9220
1.7500
2.1500
280.0000
1.9360
2.9400
0.6900
3.2200
0.0000
0.4540
19.0000
8.5000
1.7100
1.5700
7.1400
0.0000
1.0600
0.4000
0.0000
1.1200
0.0000
1.5500
0.5650
2.0400
4.9400 4.7700
48.0000 48.0000
0.0340 0.0327

0.9220
1.7100
2.0800
280.0000
1.8600
2.9400
0.6580
3.2200
0.0000
0.4340
18.5400
8.0000
1.7100
1.5200
6.8650
0.0000
1.0100
0.4000
0.0000
1.0800
0.0000
1.5100
0.5400
2.0000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 4 0.6200 -4.62 1,310 0.6450 0.6050 PEBOIA | 1.2600 -1.56 474 1.3350 1.2600
MOH J 14.1700 -2.34 127,838 14.6300 14.1600 :AP T 86900 0.58 41,039 8.7200  8.6300
MONTA - 0.6300 0.00 9,510 0.6400 0.6100 ZAPAN — 1.4900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 2.2300 -0.45 56,970 2.2500 2.1900 3ENTP | 0.2990 -1.32 56,725 0.3050  0.2950
MOYZK T 0.6580 154 30 0.6580 0.6580 IIAMA | 25000 -0.79 2,628 2.5200  2.4200
MMEAA | 12.9800 -3.13 335,177 13.4000 12.9700 3MEIE | 9.4400 -1.87 3,846 9.7000  9.3000
MMPIK | 2.1500 -0.92 54,930 2.1800 21500 zml T 07400 137 4,779 0.7500 0.7150
MYTIA | 15.0900 -1.31 391,508 15.4400 14.9100 :nYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA:Z - 2.4000 0.00 300 2.4000 2.3800 TENEPT T 12.9200 1.89 76,587 12.9800 12.6000
NAYM T 1.1100 0.91 349 1.1300 1.1000 TZKA 1 2.8600 -0.69 909 2.8600  2.8400
ZYAK 02440 -1.61 31,274 0.2500 0.2400 TPA3XTOP - 1.2000 0.00 B1952 1.2100 1.2000
ZYAN - 03120 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP T 06300 5.70 9,740 0.6300 0.5720
Oone T 26.0000 2.36 605 26.0000 253000 OAEZO T 6.8000 3.03 1,100 6.8000  6.7500
OAN 4 17.4000 -0.57 11,265 17.4000 17.0400 OPAK | 4.1700 -3.02 172,160 4.3100 4.1700
OAYMN | 1.7880 =il 4,922 1.8100 1.7660 XAIAE - 0.6650 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OnAn — 12.9400 -1.90 475,108 13.2600  12.9400

OTE 4 17.1500 -0.92 309,420 17.4400 16.9150

OTOEA | 9.6300 -0.72 6,452 9.6400 9.5000

MNAIP - 1.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nAn - 2.7200 0.00 12,241 2.7300 2.6900

MEIP J  1.4680 -0.81 2,638,690 1.4980 1.4560

METPO | 7.3000 -1.88 13,933 7.4200 7.1000

NAAG J 6.2100 -1.58 37,603 6.3200 6.1800

MAAIZ J 3.9700 -0.25 2,776 4.0400 3.9000

MAAKP  — 18.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MPEMIA | 1.6000 -0.62 50,727 1.6300 1.5700

MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPO® | 6.6600 =LilE) 9,738 6.7800 6.5200

REALCON! |  2.6000 2EE) 12,642 2.7000 2.5900 OMTPON | 2.2000 -9.84 21 2.2000  2.2000
ATPAST | 5.7000 -0.87 6,350 5.8500 5.6500 MNEP® | 54800 -1.79 15,550 5.5800  5.3800
BINTA - 4.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0683 -0.15 821,311 0.0697  0.0673
EX — 0.6600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA! 0.6600 -1.49 700 0.6600  0.6600
KAIPOME: T 0.1612 2.81 537,700  0.1620 0.1540
MAZON - 1.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP T 0.6050 10 0.6050

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI — 0.7350 0.00 il 5EE) 0.7400  0.7150
AAAT — 3.5600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN — 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT J 0.5650 -8.87 2,030 0.5650 0.5650 MNTK - 0.7250  0.00 10 0.7250  0.7250
ANEK 4 0.0900 -4.26 13,021 0.0900 0.0880 NIKAZ — 1.2400 0.00 1,308 1.2400  1.2400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.3580 0.00 4,281 0.3580  0.3500
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0660 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH - 0.3720 0.00 3 0.3700 03700 YAAKO T 0.1880 14.63 7,760 0.1960  0.1850
BIOT J  0.5600 -3.45 4,700 0.5700 05600 OPIFO | 0.1660 -4.05 176,761 0.1740  0.1660
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 150 1.0000 1.0000
AOYPO - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 0.2520 3.28 8,000 0.2520 0.2520
INAOT | 0.6200 =313} 194,327  0.6300 0.6100
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 357 0.1700 0.1700

CMPBO1 |  99.80 -0.20 58 99.8001  99.7000 AEATEXO0 - 100.25 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA — 99.20 0.00 98 99.200 99.200
CPLPB1 | 99.20 -0.65 20 99.2000  99.2000 EAXAO1 T  99.90 0.90 27 99.9000 99.9000 OMAMCT 101.13 0.13 142 101.650 100.500
APAITO1 T 100.00 0.02 83 100.0000 99.8700 KOPAAOIT 101.60  0.59 188 101.6000 101.6000 MPEMIZY  98.00 -0.21 448 98.000 97.500
ATTIKAOL |  98.41 -0.09 65 98.9900  98.3300 AAMAAO 100.81 -0.52 76 101.0000 100.8000 MPONTI{  97.02 -0.39 45 97.500 97.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.30 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT | 98.70 -1.02 56 98.700 98.700
FEKTEPNA — 102.80 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNAT  98.30 0.22 63 98.4400 98.1000 MAZO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
FEKTEPNA - 97.00 0.00 16 97.0000  97.0000 MOHO1 | 98.58  -0.02 183 98.7000 98.4500

ALAK - 2247 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




